
Dimensions

Specifications

Features

Ceramic Disc Cartridge
910-900  q

•	 Reversible Stem For Hot or Cold Operation
•	 Ceramic Disc
•	 Metal Stem
•	 Pforever Warranty®

15/16
[23.8]

11/32
[9.1]

1-13/16
[46]

15/16
[23.8]

11/32
[9.1]

1-13/16
[46]

Copyright © 2019, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/support SS-910-900X12272-10 June 12, 2019

Code Compliance

•	 ASME A112.18.1
•	 NSF 61/9
•	 NSF 372

Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:


